
MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignme Shift 
1/1(2019 1ST QTR 2019 7 SOUTH VIN 12 
12/31/2018 1ST QTR 2019 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
12/31/2018 1ST QTR 2019 FURLOUGH 
12(30(2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH VIN 12 
12/29/2018 1ST QTR 2019 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
12/29/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH VIA, 12 
12/28/2018 1ST QTR 2019 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
12/27/2018 1ST QTR 2019 Day Off 
12/28/2018 1ST OTR 2019 9 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
12/28/2018 1ST QTR 2019 Day Off 
12/25/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 SOUTH OW 12 
12/25/2018 1ST QTR 2019 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
12/24/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 SOUTH OW 12 
12/23/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH OW 12 
12/23/2018 1ST QTR 2019 SHU #1 OT MAN 2 
12/22/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
12/22/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH VW 12 
12/21/2018 1ST QTR 2019 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
12/20/2018 1ST QTR 2019 Day Off 
12/19/2018 1ST QTR 2019 Day Off 
12/18/2018 1ST QTR 2019 LATE RELIEF OT 08:00-08:30 
12/17/2018 1ST QTR 2019 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
12/17/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 SOUTH UN 12 
12/18/2018 1ST OTR 2019 SHU #1 OT 00:00-08:30 
12/18/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH UN 12 
12/15/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH UN 12 
12/14/2018 1ST OTR 2019 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
12/13/2018 1ST (RR 2019 Day Off 
12/12/2018 1ST QTR 2019 Day Off 
12/11/2018 1ST QTR 2019 5 NORTH DAN 8 
12/11/2018 1ST QTR 2019 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
12/10/2018 1ST OTR 2019 No Relief OT 08:00.10:30 
12/10/2018 1ST QTR 2019 Annual Leave 
12/10/2018 1ST QTR 2019 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
12/9/2018 1ST QTR 2019 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
12/9/2018 1ST QTR 2019 7 NORTH VW 12 
12/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 VW 12 
12/7/2018 4Th QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT 08:00-09:30 
12/7/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
1217/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
12/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
12/5/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 ENV 12 
12/4/2018 4Th QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
12/3/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 Mt 12 
12/3/2018 4Th QTR 2018 UNIT 2 OT 00:00-08:00 
12/3/2018 4Th QTR 2018 LATE Relief OT 08:00-09:00 
12/2/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
12/1/2018 4Th QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
11/30/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/30/2018 4TH QTR 2018 VISIT #1 OT 12:15-20:15 
11/29/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
11/29/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/28/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM/ 12 
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MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignee Shift 
11/27/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT 08:00-08:45 
11/27/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH MM 2 
11/26/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/26/2018 4TH QTR 2018 INTERNAL OT MAN 2 
11/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11-SOUTH OT 00:00-00:30 
11/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 INTERNAL #2 OT 00:30-08:00 
11/24/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/23/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/22/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/21/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/21/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MAN 2 
11/20/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/19/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
11/19/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/19/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT 08:00-08:30 
11/18/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/17/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 SOUTH DM 8 
11/17/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
11/16/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/15/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/15/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
11/14/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/13/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 SOUTH MAN 2 
11/12/2018 4TH QTR 2018 SHU #2 OT MAN 2 
11/12/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/11/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/11/2018 4TH QTR 2018 9 NORTH OT MAN 2 
11/10/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/9/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/9/2018 4TH QTR 2018 LOBBY #2 OT 12:00-20:00 
11/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
11/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/7/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/6/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MAN 2 
11/6/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/5/2018 4TH QTR 2018 SHU #2 OT MAN 2 
11/5/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/4/2018 4TH QTR 2018 DAYLIGHT SAV#15 OT 08:00-09:00 

11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
11/4/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
11/3/2018 4TH QTR 2018 OSP #1 EM 12 
11/2/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/1/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
11/1/2018 4TH QTR 2018 9 NORTH OT MAN 2 
10/31/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
10/31/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
10/31/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT 08:00-09:00 
10/30/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
10/30/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
10/29/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT 08:00-09:15 
10/29/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
10/29/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EM 12 
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MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignee Shift 
10/28/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/27/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH EPA, 12 
10/26/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/26/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
10/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT 08:00-09:30 
10/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
10/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/24/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/24/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT 00:00-08:30 
10/23/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/22/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
10/21/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
10/20/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
10/19/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/18/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/17/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH MAN 2 
10/17/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH O1 08:00-08:30 
10/16/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/15/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/15/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
10/14/2018 4TH QTR 2018 9 NORTH EPA, 12 
10/13/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH 08:00-16:00 
10/13/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
10/12/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/11/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/11/2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
10/11/2018 4TH QTR 2018 VISIT #1 OT 12:00-20:00 
10/10/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/10/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
10/9/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT 00:00-01:30 
10/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/8/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT 01:30-08:00 
10O/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
1077/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/6/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
10/6/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/5/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
10/4/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 

5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
10/3/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
10/3/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/2/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
10/1/2018 4TH QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MAN 2 
10/1/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 ENV 12 
9/30(2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 ENV 12 
9/29(2018 4TH QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
9/28(2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/27(2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
9/26(2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EPA, 12 
9/26(2018 4TH QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
9/25(2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
9/25/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 ENV 12 
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MCC NEW YORK 

NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignee Stift 

9/24/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/24/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
9/23/2018 4TH QTR 2018 9 NORTH OT MAN 2 
9/23/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/22/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/21/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/20/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/19/2018 4TH QTR 2018 DRY CELL SHU 16:00.21:00 
9/19/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 21:00-00:00 
9/18/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/17/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
9/17/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/16/2018 4TH QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/15/2018 4Th QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
9/14/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/14/2018 4Th QTR 2018 VISIT #1 OT 12.00-20.00 
9/13/2018 4Th QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
9/13/2018 4TH QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/12/2018 4Th QTR 2018 INTERNAL #2 OT MM 2 
9/12/2018 4Th QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/11/2018 4Th QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/10/2018 4Th QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
9/10/2018 4Th QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/9/2018 4Th QTR 2018 11 SOUTH #2 EAN 12 
9/8/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Compthe Used 
9/7/2018 3RD QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
9/7/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH 08:00-16:00 
9/6/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/5/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
9/5/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11-SOUTH OT 08:00-09:00 
9/5/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
9/4/2018 3RD QTR 2018 INTERNAL #2 OT MAN 2 
9/4/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EAN 12 
9/3/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EAN 12 
9/3/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT 00:00-08:00 
9/2/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
9/2/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH VW 12 
9/1/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EAN 12 
8/31/2018 3RD QTR 2018 10 SOUTH #1 OT MAN 2 
8131/2018 3RD QTR 2018 9 NORTH DAN 7 
8/30/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8129/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8128/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH PM 12 
8/28/2018 3RD QTR 2018 10 SOUTH #1 OT MAN 2 
8/27/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
8/27/2018 3RD QTR 2018 SHU #1 OT 00:00-06:00 
8/27/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT 06:00-08:00 
8/26/2018 3RD QTR 2018 INTERNAL #2 OT MAN 2 
8/26/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EAN 12 
8/25/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EAN 12 
8/24/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT 11:30-12:00 
8/24/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH 01W 7 
8/24/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MAN 2 
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MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignee Stift 
8/23/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/22/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
8/22/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/21(2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
8/20/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
8/20/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
8/19/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
8/19/2018 3RD QTR 2018 UNIT 2 OT MAN 2 
8/18/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
8/17/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 PM 10 
8/16/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/15/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/14/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
8/13/2018 3RD QTR 2018 9 NORTH OT MAN 2 
8/13/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
8/12/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPA( 12 
8/12/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
8/11/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
8/11/2018 3RD QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
811012018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
8/9/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/8/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/7/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EN/ 12 
8/6/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Compime Used 
8/6/2018 3RD QTR 2018 INTERNAL #2 OT MM 2 
8/5/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH E,W 12 
8/5/2018 3RD QTR 2018 SHU #1 OT MM 2 
8/4/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH E,W 12 
8/4/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
8/3/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
8/2/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/1/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
8/1/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
7/31/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EPP/ 12 
7/30/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
7/30/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EPP/ 12 
7/29/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPP/ 12 
7/28/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH MAN 2 
7/27/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
7/28/2018 3RD QTR 2016 Day Off 
7/25/2018 3RD QTR 2018 SHU #2 OT MAN 2 
7/25/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
7/2O2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
7/2O2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EAN 12 
7/23/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
7/23/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ON 12 
7/22/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ON 12 
7/21/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
7/21/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
7/20/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
7/19/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
7/18/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MM 2 
7/18/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
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MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assign* Shift 
7/17/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
7/16/2018 3RD QTR 2018 LATE RELIEF OT 08:00-08:45 
7/16/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
7/16/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
7/15/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
7/14/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT ENV 12 
7/14/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH DAN 8 
7/13/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
7/12/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
7/11/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
7/10/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 NORTH MNV 2 
7/9/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
7/9/2018 3RD QTR 2018 11 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
7/8/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MAN 2 
7/8/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
7/7/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
7/6/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
7/5/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
7/4/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
7/3/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
7/2/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
7/2/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
7/1/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
6/30/2018 3RD QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
6/30/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
6/29/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
6/28/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/27/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/26/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Cornptime Used 
6/26/2018 3RD QTR 2018 10 SOUTH #1 OT MAN 2 
6/25/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
6/25/2018 3RD QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
6/24/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
6/24/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
6/24/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT 08:00-08:45 
6/23/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
6/22/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
6/21/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/20/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 

7 SOUTH ENV 12 
6/19/2018 3RD QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
6/18/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
6/17/2018 3RD QTR 2018 SHU al MAN 2 
6/16/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
6/15/2018 3RD QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
6/15/2018 3RD QTR 2018 SHU #3 OTA/M 4 
6/14/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/13/2018 3RD QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/12/2018 3RD QTR 2018 TIME OFF AWARD 
6/12/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH OTPWW 2 
6/12/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT 08:00-09:30 
6/11/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
6/10/2018 3RD QTR 2018 7 NORTH ENV 12 
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MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Data Quarterly AssIgnme Stift 
6/10/2018 3RD QTR 2018 SHU #2 OT MAN 2 
6/9/2018 2ND QTR 2018 SANITATION OFF OT MAN 2 
6/9/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPA( 12 
6/8/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
6/7/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/6/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
6/5/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EPA( 12 
6/4/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EPA( 12 
6/4/2018 2ND QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
6/3/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPA( 12 
6/2/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT D/W 8 
6/2/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPA( 12 
6/1/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
5/31/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/30/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/29/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
5/29/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH VIN 12 
5/28/2018 2ND QTR 2018 SANITATION OFF OT 00:00-08:00 
5/28/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH UN 12 
5/27/2018 2ND QTR 2018 SHU #2 OT MAN 2 
5/27/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
5/26/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
5/25/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
5/24/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/23/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/23/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
5/22/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
5/22/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EAN 12 
5/21/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EAN 12 
5/20/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EAN 12 
5/19/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EAN 12 
5/18/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
5/17/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/16/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/15/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
5/14/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MN 2 
5/14/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH ENV 12 
5/13/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EN/ 12 
5/12/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 

5/10/2018 2ND QTR 2018 
Annual Leave 
Day Off 

5/9/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/8/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
5/7/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
5/6/2018 2ND QTR 2018 10 SOUTH #1 OT MAN 2 
5/6/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
5/5/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MAN 2 
5/5/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH PH 12 
5/4/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
5/3/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/2/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT M/W 2 
5/2/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
5/1/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH E,W 12 
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MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

- Daily Assignments 

Date Quarterly Assignme SIM 
4/30/2018 2ND QTR 2018 11 NORTH OT MAN 2 
4/30/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EPA, 12 
4/29/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
4/2912018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPA, 12 
4/2812018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EPA, 12 
4/27/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
4/26/2018 2ND QTR 2018 VISIT #2 OT 12:00-20:00 
4/2612018 2ND QTR 2018 5-SOUTH OT 20:30-22:30 
4/26/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/25/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/24/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 NORTH MAN 2 
4/23/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
4/23/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH UN 12 
4/22/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
4/21/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
4/21/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
4/20/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
4/19/2018 2ND QTR 2018 FIREARMS 
4/18/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH DAN 7 
4/17/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT 16:15-00:00 
4/17/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH DAN 7 
4/1612018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/15/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/14/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
4/13/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
4/12/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/11/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/10/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
4/9/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
4/8/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
4/8/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Annual Leave 
4/7/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH VW 12 
4/6/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
4/6/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
4/5/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/5/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH OTEAN 12 
4/4/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
4/3/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH E/IN 12 
4/2/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH UN 12 
4/2/2018 2ND QTR 2016 5 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
4/1/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
3/31/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
3/30/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
3/29/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
3/28/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
3/27/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH UN 12 
3/26/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 NORTH OT 00:00-08:00 
3/26/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH UN 12 
3125/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
3/24/2018 2ND QTR 2018 9 NORTH OT MAN 2 
3/24/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH UN 12 
3/23/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
3/22/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
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Date Quarterly Anima. Shift 
3/21/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
3/20/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
3/20/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
3/19/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
3/18/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
3/18/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH OT MM 2 
3/17/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
3/17/2018 2ND QTR 2018 SHU #1 OT MM 2 
3/16/2018 2ND QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
3/15/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
3/14/2018 2ND QTR 2018 Day Off 
3/13/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
3/13/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT 00:00-08:00 
3/12/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
3/11/2018 2ND QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
3/11/2018 2ND QTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT 00:00-07:00 
3/10/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
3/9/2018 1ST QTR 2018 OPM INTERVIEW 14:00.16:45 
3/9/2018 1ST QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 16:45-22:00 
3/8/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
3/7/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
3/6/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
3/5/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
3/4/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
3/3/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Sick Leave 
3/2/2018 1ST QTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
3/1/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/28/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/27/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
2/26/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
2/25/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
2/24/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
2/23/2018 1ST OTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
2/22/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/21/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/20/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
2/19/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
2/18/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
2/17/2018 1ST QTR 2018 TIME OFF AWARD 
2118!2016 1ST QTR 2018 TIME OFF AWARD 
2/15/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/1O2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/13/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
2/12/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
2/11/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
2/10/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
2/9/2018 1ST QTR 2018 ART 
2/8/2018 1ST QTR 2018 ART 
2/7/2018 1ST QTR 2018 ART 
2/6/2018 1ST QTR 2018 ART 
2/5/2018 1ST QTR 2018 ART 
2/4/2018 1ST QTR 2018 Day Off 
2/4/2018 1ST QTR 2018 5 NORTH OTM/W 2 
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- Daily Assignments 

Data Quarterly Assign. SIM 
2/3/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
2/2/2018 1ST OTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
2/1/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/31/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/30/2018 1ST OTR 2018 SHU #2 MAN 2 
1/29/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1/28/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/27/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/26/2018 1ST OTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
1/2_5/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/24/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/23/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1/22/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1121/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/21/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
1t20/2018 1ST OTR 2018 5 NORTH OT MAN 2 
1t20/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/19/2018 1ST OTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
1/18/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/17/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/16/2018 1ST OTR 2018 5 NORTH MM 2 
1/15/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1/14/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/14/2018 1ST OTR 2018 5 SOUTH OT MAN 2 
1/13/2018 1ST QTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/13/2018 1ST QTR 2018 UNIT 3 OT 00:00-08:00 
1/12/2018 1ST OTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
1/11/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/10/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/9t2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1/8/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1/7/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Comperes Used 
1/6/2018 1ST OTR 2018 11 NORTH CT DAN 8 
1/6/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 NORTH EM 12 
1/5/2018 1ST OTR 2018 CONTROL #2 P/M 10 
1/4/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/3/2018 1ST OTR 2018 Day Off 
1/2/2018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
1/112018 1ST OTR 2018 7 SOUTH EM 12 
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